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June 24, 2013

Patricia Van Gerpen, Executive Director
Public Utilities Commission

Capitol Building, 1* Floor

500 East Capitol Avenue

Pierre, South Dakota 57501-5070

Dear Ms. Van Gerpen:

Qwest Corporation d/b/a CenturyLink QC has attached for filing with the Commission the
following page(s) from the Access Service Tariff:

SECTION PAGE RELEASE
6 151 1
6 138 3

See Attachment A for a Complete List of Pages and Revisions

At the direction of the South Dakota Staff, CenturyLink QC is filing the revised tariff pages.

CenturyLink QC respectfully requests that the proposed changes outlined above become
effective July 2, 2013.

Sincerely,

Mc, /?-,Lbf\

Mark Brinton

Manager Regulatory Operations

Office: (303) 992-5832

e-mail: Mark.Brinton@CenturyLink.com

Attachments

SD2012-003



Attachment A
Page 1

ACCESS SERVICE TARIFF
South Dakota

SECTION PAGE REVISION

14
15
151
30
30.1
118
137
138
139
140
145
148
149
157
20
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