

June 24, 2013

Patricia Van Gerpen, Executive Director Public Utilities Commission Capitol Building, 1st Floor 500 East Capitol Avenue Pierre, South Dakota 57501-5070

Dear Ms. Van Gerpen:

Qwest Corporation d/b/a CenturyLink QC has attached for filing with the Commission the following page(s) from the Access Service Tariff:

SECTION	PAGE	RELEASE
6	15.1	1
6	138	3

See Attachment A for a Complete List of Pages and Revisions

At the direction of the South Dakota Staff, CenturyLink QC is filing the revised tariff pages.

CenturyLink QC respectfully requests that the proposed changes outlined above become effective July 2, 2013.

Sincerely,

Mare Bert

Mark Brinton Manager Regulatory Operations Office: (303) 992-5832 e-mail: Mark.Brinton@CenturyLink.com

Attachments

Attachment A Page 1

ACCESS SERVICE TARIFF South Dakota

SECTION	PAGE	REVISION
3	14	5
6	15	3
6	15.1	1
6	30	3
6	30.1	1
6	118	4
6	137	6
6	138	3
6	139	2
6	140	4
6	145	3
6	148	4
6	149	2
6	157	5
20	20	7